MADDEN Manufacturing, Inc.
P.O. Box 387  •  1317 Princeton Blvd.  Elkhart, IN 46515 USA
Phone: 574-295-4292  •  FAX: 574-295-7562
E-mail: info@maddenmfg.com  •  Website: www.maddenmfg.com
Form no. JN MAN 11
SPECIFICATIONS
The Madden JN Series diaphragm type metering pumps
are designed for controlled volume chemical pumping,